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Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 52.56 RABIA ABDUL SALAM MALAYSIA 1993 MANILLA, PHILLIPINES
GAME RECORD m 54.47 SITI NUR AFIQAH ABDUL RAZAK TERENGGANU 2014 PERLIS
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:40 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
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Summary

Rank

Heat

Bib
M546
D534
/516
T707
P566
D538
Q660

B689

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

400M WANITA

Name

2/3

Team

MLK
KEL
JHR

TRG
PEN

KEL
SWK

SGR

Result

57.74

57.77

58.34

59.08

59.90

60.19

60.68

60.82

Remark

Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
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